
August 28, 2019 

ALIB Communal Fisheries (Chinook) 

Schedule  
 

• Boat may arrive at the ALIB fish station about 9:00am  

• Band members/community members please use sign in sheet. 

• Everyone to assist in gutting, cleaning and wrapping prior to any fish being 

taken or put in personal coolers; once completed  

• Portions of salmon go to community freezer and the rest of the salmon will 

be divided amongst whomever helping. 

• If you do not get enough we encourage to keep coming back ☺  

• Please bring cooler with name on it.  

 

Friday; August 30, 2019 – Open 

Saturday; August 31, 2019 Closed 

Sunday; September 1, 2019 Closed 

Monday; September 2, 2019 - Closed 

Tuesday; September 3, 2019 - Open 

Wednesday; September 4, 2019 - Open 

Thursday; September 5, 2019 - Open 

Friday; September 6, 2019 - Open 

Saturday; September 7, 2019 TBD if requested 

Sunday; September 8, 2019 Closed 

Monday; September 9, 2019 Open 

Tuesday; September 10, 2019 – Open 

Wednesday; September 11, 2019 – Open 

Thursday; September 12, 2019 – Open 

 

Please note: ALIB will be scheduling days for other bands to take the days catch 

starting week of September 9, 2019; If you would like chinook, please attend sooner 

rather than later. 

 

Schedule is subject to change and/or be canceled in the event of bad weather (ex. 

Thunderstorms/lightning/strong winds) or unforeseen circumstances.   

 

For any questions please contact the Natural Resource Dept.  

250-679-8841 or email vmichel@alib.ca 


